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Plug & Play
Our Plug & Play Power system ensures effortless connection of 
the G4 battery to a wide range of devices. Just unplug from 
GreenVolt, and you’re ready to go — it’s that easy.

Diverse G4 Solutions
Certified and versatile power options designed to meet 
your energy needs, from compact units to high-capacity 
batteries for any situation.

G4 Battery

Unprecedented experience



Technical Specifications

Model G4

Standard parameter

Battery Type
Energy

Max Continue Discharge:

Charge termination voltage

Product Size

Standard Charge

Weight

Standard Discharge

Housing Protection Class

Usage Scenario

Standard Voltage
Discharge termination voltage

Cycle life

Lithium-Iron-Phosphate(LFP)
192Wh

48V
37.35V

2A
4A

54.75V

Max Continue Charge 4A
12±1A

Operation Temperature: Charge：0~45℃ 60±25% RH

Discharge：-20~60℃ 60±25% RH

>2000cycles&25±3℃>80%

≤2.4KG
IP67

170*110*78（±0.5mm)

JASPER series small power products,For example:E-
BIKE 36, EGOLFCART 24, Escooter 48 and...


