

GREEN ESS

G4 Battery

UNPRECEDENTED EXPERIENCE

PLUG & PLAY

Our Plug & Play Power system ensures effortless connection of the G4 battery to a wide range of devices. Just unplug from GreenVolt, and you're ready to go — it's that easy.

DIVERSE G4 SOLUTIONS

Certified and versatile power options designed to meet your energy needs, from compact units to high-capacity batteries for any situation.





Model	G4
Technical Specifications	Standard Parameter
Battery Type	Lithium-Iron-Phosphate(LFP)
Energy	192Wh
Standard Voltage	48V
Discharge termination voltage	37.35V
Charge termination voltage	54.75V
Standard Charge	2A
Standard Discharge	4A
Operation Temperature:	Charge: 0~45°C 60±25% RH Discharge: -20~60°C 60±25% RH
Max Continue Discharge:	12±1A
Max Continue Charge	4A
Cycle life	>2000cycles&25±3°C>80%
Product Size	170*110*78 (±0.5mm)
Weight	≤2.4KG
Housing Protection Class	IP67
Usage Scenario	JASPER series small power products,For example:E- BIKE 36, EGOLFCART 24, Escooter 48 and







